
Sr. No. Date Day Holiday

1 02/04/2022 Saturday Gudhi Padwa

2 10/04/2022 Sunday Sriram Navami

3 14/04/2022 Thursday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

4 15/04/2022 Friday Good Friday

5 01/05/2022 Sunday Maharashtra Day

6 03/05/2022 Tuesday Ramzan Eid

7 16/05/2022 Monday Buddh pournima

8 10/07/2022 Sunday Bakri Eid/ Ashadi Ekadashi

9 09/08/2022 Tuesday Moharram 

10 11/08/2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan

11 15/08/2022 Monday Independence Day

12 16/08/2022 Tuesday Parsi New Year

13 19/08/2022 Friday Gopalkala

14 31/08/2022 Wednesday Shri. Ganesh Chaturthi

15 02/10/2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

16 05/10/2022 Wednesday Dassera

17 09/10/2022 Sunday Eid-E-Milad

18 24/10/2022 Monday Laxmi Poojan

19 26/10/2022 Wednesday Bhau Bhij

20 08/11/2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

21 25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas

22 15/01/2023 Sunday Makar Sankranti

23 26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day

24 18/02/2023 Saturday Mahashivratri

25 19/02/2023 Sunday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

26 12/03/2023 Sunday Dhulivandan

27 22/03/2023 Wednesday Gudhi Padwa

28 30/03/2023 Thursday Shri Ram Navami

1 Summer 

Vacation

2 Diwali 

Vacation
Note 

Jijau Bahuuddeshiya Sanstha's

ADV.LALITA PATIL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AMALNER

Holidays List for the Academic Session: 2022-23

VACATIONS

02.05.2022 (Monday ) To 05.06.2022 (Sunday). School reopens on 

06.06.2022 (Monday) for classes Nursery to XII.

21.10.2022 (Friday) to 03.11.2022 (Thursday) .School reopens on 

04.11.2022 (Thursday)  for classes Nursery to XII.

Note :- All rights are reserved to the School Authority / Principal.

Mr. Vikas G. Chaudhari

PRINCIPAL

Third Saturday of Every Month is Holiday. The above dates are subject to change in case 

of information from ZP or CBSE.


